MOXON SPORTS CLUB (CLUBGRANTS 2022/2023)

OrganisationName

Southern Sydney Women's Therapy Centre t/a Sydne Food Security for Women & Children Escaping Domestic & Family Violence

Anzac Dawn Service Trust Inc

ProjectName

TOTAL

Catl
Cat 1 In-Kind
Combined Total

Print 3000 booklets for Martin Place Anzac Day Dawn Service
TOTAL

Cat 2
Cat 2 In-Kind
Combined Total

Cash

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,203.00
$2,203.00

In Kind

$0.00
$0.00

$2,203.00
$2,203.00



